	ARTICOLO
	GRAZIANI
	NAPPI
	CALANDRINI
	SPANO
	DESTA

	Lumini T 80 h 21 
	
	€ 1
	
	
	

	Lumini T 20 
	
	€ 0.60
	
	
	

	Lumini IHS  8g
	€ 2,78
	€ 2
	
	€ 1,48
	

	Lumini IHS econ. 5g 
	€ 2,11
	€ 1,60
	
	€ 1,14
	

	Candele batt.
	€ 0,67 – 1,02
	€ 1
	
	
	

	Candele com.
	€ 0,67 – 1,33
	€ 1
	
	
	

	Flambeaux pl. 12-14
	€ 0,194
	
	
	
	

	Cera liquida CON IVA
	€ 3,56
	€ 2,40
	€ 2,78
	€ 2,30
	€ 2,66

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



